ctmmagnetics.com
Better Technology.
Better Filters.
Power semiconductor advances are driving conventional
filter technology to obsolescence. Traditional laminated
silicon-steel filters are struggling to meet the additional
demands required by these devices. Compared to
conventional technology, SWF Sine Wave Filters offer…

Rated
Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
Power Loss (Watts)  OPEN PANEL
@ 60 Hz 12% THD
2
Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H X W X D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 465 489 SWF0130A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 151
200 150 849 909 SWF0200A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 181
240 200 903 963 SWF0240A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 182
300 250 831 894 SWF0300A00 24.9  X  25.0  X  16.8 232
360 300 1,083 1,179 SWF0360A00 26.9  X  27.0  X  18.0 285
420 350 1,161 1,263 SWF0420A00 26.9  X  27.0  X  18.0 313
480 400 1,302 1,422 SWF0480A00 26.9  X  27.0  X  18.0 337
540 450 1,332 1,461 SWF0540A00 26.9  X  27.0  X  18.0 333
600 500 1,365 1,497 SWF0600A00 28.9  X  29.0  X  19.4 376
720 600 1,608 1,767 SWF0720A00 28.9  X  29.0  X  19.4 422
1
 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on motor FLA.
2
 Based on 60 Hz output frequency and 12% THD at the minimum switching frequency.

Rated
Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
Power Loss (Watts)  NEMA 3R Stand-Alone Cabinet
@ 60 Hz 12% THD
2
Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H X W X D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 465 489 SWF0130AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 265
200 150 849 909 SWF0200AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 295
240 200 903 963 SWF0240AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 296
300 250 831 894 SWF0300AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 346
360 300 1,083 1,179 SWF0360AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 399
420 350 1,161 1,263 SWF0420AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 427
480 400 1,302 1,422 SWF0480AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 451
540 450 1,332 1,461 SWF0540AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 447
600 500 1,365 1,497 SWF0600AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 490
720 600 1,608 1,767 SWF0720AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 536
840 700 2,322 2,526 SWF0840AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,141
960 800 2,604 2,844 SWF0960AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,190
1,080 900 2,664 2,922 SWF1080AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,182
1,200 1,000 2,730 2,994 SWF1200AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,273
1,440 1,200 3,216 3,534 SWF1440AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,365
1
 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on motor FLA.
2
 Based on 60 Hz output frequency and 12% THD at the minimum switching frequency.

Rated
Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
  HP
1
Power Loss (Watts)  NEMA 3R Drive-Integrated Pedestal Cabinet
@ 60 Hz 12% THD
2
Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H X W X D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 465 489 SWF0130AP3 17.9  X  25.1  X  28.1 273
200 150 849 909 SWF0200AP3 17.9  X  25.1  X  28.1 304
240 200 903 963 SWF0240AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 423
300 250 831 894 SWF0300AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 473
360 300 1,083 1,179 SWF0360AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 526
420 350 1,161 1,263 SWF0420AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 558
480 400 1,302 1,422 SWF0480AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 583
540 450 1,332 1,461 SWF0540AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 579
600 500 1,365 1,497 SWF0600AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 689
720 600 1,608 1,767 SWF0720AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 739
840 700 2,322 2,526 SWF0840AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 965
960 800 2,604 2,844 SWF0960AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 1,013
1,080 900 2,664 2,922 SWF1080AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 1,006
1,200 1,000 2,730 2,994 SWF1200AP3 23.4  X  78.8  X  38.5 1,247
1,440 1,200 3,216 3,534 SWF1440AP3 23.4  X  78.8  X  38.5 1,347
1
 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on motor FLA.
2
 Based on 60 Hz output frequency and 12% THD at the minimum switching frequency.